
レースクラス 決勝 2011 / 9 / 4

結果 Weather :雨 / 22℃ / 60％
Track :ウェット

1 1 SR 1 小西 範揚 K2ｽﾎﾟｰﾂSPL156 156改/3.2 8 20'49.049 107.073 2'32.268
2 77 MR300 1 山下 基一 emz Euro156 156V6/2.5 8 20'50.357 1.308 1.308 106.961 2'27.789
3 11 AR150-1 1 中村  謙介 がんばろう日本147GTA 147GTA/3.2 8 21'04.261 15.212 13.904 105.785 2'33.482
4 600 SC-3 1 片山  和孝 KWSPﾅﾛ-ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ Porsche 911T ﾅﾛｰ/3.0 8 21'07.790 18.741 3.529 105.491 2'33.626
5 50 SR 2 江本 玄 K2ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ8C 8C 8 21'21.411 32.362 13.621 104.369 2'33.182
6 203 SS200 1 緒方  恵 CMNracingｺﾞﾙﾌⅢ VW GolfⅢ/2.0 8 22'14.652 1'25.603 53.241 100.206 2'37.456
7 27 SR 3 内山 剛敏 K2SPORTS155 155V6/3.0 8 22'15.865 1'26.816 1.213 100.115 2'33.187
8 601 SC-3 2 椿 誠 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ993 Porsche 993/3.8 8 22'16.848 1'27.799 0.983 100.041 2'37.572
9 501 AR200 1 和嶋  亮介 GSｼﾞﾗﾌARS145DXL 145/2.0 8 22'17.383 1'28.334 0.535 100.001 2'37.466

10 30 AR200 2 宮野 康一 emz Euro 147TS 147TS/2.0 8 22'18.300 1'29.251 0.917 99.933 2'41.433
11 43 AR300 1 川崎 裕司 MANA GTA K2ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 147GTA/3.2 8 22'18.830 1'29.781 0.530 99.893 2'39.009
12 202 S200 1 片山  浩徳 KWSPｺﾞﾙﾌ VW Golf/2.0 8 22'20.569 1'31.520 1.739 99.764 2'38.959
13 200 SS200 2 西岡  進 WELT MEISTER VW GolfⅢ/2.0 8 22'25.811 1'36.762 5.242 99.375 2'40.699
14 201 S200 2 阿南  正彦 KANKAN@G2R VW GolfⅡ/2.0 8 22'40.198 1'51.149 14.387 98.324 2'42.592
15 53 AR150-6 1 武津  新悟 ｱﾙﾌｧ147TS 147TS-sele/2.0 8 23'01.949 2'12.900 21.751 96.776 2'46.407
16 70 H200 1 井手  一英 IDERINO@ｼﾞｭﾘｱTI ｼﾞｭﾘｱTI/2.0 8 23'33.860 2'44.811 31.911 94.592 2'50.611
17 52 AR150-4 1 山内  浩司 DAYTONA･IDE･145 145TS/2.0 8 23'41.462 2'52.413 7.602 94.086 2'52.674
18 24 HTA200 1 武信 慎也 DAYTONA☆IDEﾌｪｯﾀ ｱﾙﾌｪｯﾀ gt/2.0 8 23'44.403 2'55.354 2.941 93.892 2'46.328
19 80 AR150-4 2 里村 剛 IDE145さとちゃん 145TS/2.0 7 21'31.081 1Lap 1Lap 90.555 2'56.968
20 26 AR250 1 平木  やすひろ ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵGTVﾀｰﾎﾞ GTVtb/2.0 7 22'36.175 1Lap 1'05.094 86.208 3'01.081
21 20 MR200 1 高松  学文 ｴﾑｽﾞK2145 145/2.0 5 13'43.347 3Laps 2Laps 101.125 2'39.183
22 71 H160 1 玉留  克典 IDEﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾀﾏﾙ 1600GTV/1.6 4 11'55.148 4Laps 1Lap 92.896 2'52.076
23 89 AR150-1 2 鍋山 孝治 PORK156SW 156SW改/3.2 4 12'33.644 4Laps 38.496 88.151 2'46.894

171 VWA-C- 畑田 智行 APR Mk-5 Stage3 VW GolfⅤ GTI/2.0 出走せず
87 AR200 高田  秀一 弥七145CRG 145TS/2.0 出走せず

Fastest Lap

SR 2'32.268 (3 / 8) 110.505 km/h 1 小西 範揚 / K2ｽﾎﾟｰﾂSPL156
SC-3 2'33.626 (6 / 8) 109.528 km/h 600 片山  和孝 / KWSPﾅﾛ-ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ
MR200 2'39.183 (3 / 5) 105.705 km/h 20 高松  学文 / ｴﾑｽﾞK2145
SS200 2'37.456 (6 / 8) 106.864 km/h 203 緒方  恵 / CMNracingｺﾞﾙﾌⅢ
AR300 2'39.009 (5 / 8) 105.820 km/h 43 川崎 裕司 / MANA GTA K2ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ
AR250 3'01.081 (4 / 7) 92.922 km/h 26 平木  やすひろ / ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵGTVﾀｰﾎﾞ
H200 2'50.611 (6 / 8) 98.624 km/h 70 井手  一英 / IDERINO@ｼﾞｭﾘｱTI
H160 2'52.076 (3 / 4) 97.785 km/h 71 玉留  克典 / IDEﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾀﾏﾙ
HTA200 2'46.328 (4 / 8) 101.164 km/h 24 武信 慎也 / DAYTONA☆IDEﾌｪｯﾀ
AR200 2'37.466 (4 / 8) 106.857 km/h 501 和嶋  亮介 / GSｼﾞﾗﾌARS145DXL
S200 2'38.959 (5 / 8) 105.854 km/h 202 片山  浩徳 / KWSPｺﾞﾙﾌ
AR150-1 2'33.482 (6 / 8) 109.631 km/h 11 中村  謙介 / がんばろう日本147GTA
AR150-4 2'52.674 (6 / 8) 97.446 km/h 52 山内  浩司 / DAYTONA･IDE･145
AR150-6 2'46.407 (4 / 8) 101.116 km/h 53 武津  新悟 / ｱﾙﾌｧ147TS
MR300 2'27.789 (6 / 8) 113.854 km/h 77 山下 基一 / emz Euro156

Start Time :13:06'52    Finish Time :13:27'41.049 Entry :25    Start :23    Finish :23

Total Time Gap Best TimeAve.
Km/hName Car Type LapPos No Class C.P.

Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Kyushu Round2　/ ETCC2011Vol.8 Sprint・VWA-Cup & Trial

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)


